
First Name Last Name Email Organization
Brooks Broyles brooks.broyles@beamprof.com Beam Professionals
Thomas Pope thomas.pope@beamprof.com Beam Professionals
Nedu Nedu Engineering Services
Bailey Vinson baileyvinson@amtechsls.com
Nick Floyd NTFloyd@sgh.com Simposon Gumpertz & Heger
John Kintz JKintz@wje.com WJE
Kimani Augustine KAugustine@walterpmoore.com Walter P. Moore
Kyle Nay kmnay@sgh.com Simposon Gumpertz & Heger
Abhi Sreerama asreerama@agilityengineering.com Agility Engineering 
Abhi Fathom Agility Engineering 
Karun Sreerama ksreerama@agilityengineering.com Agility Engineering 
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